FEE DETAIL FOR SESSION 2025 - 2026
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MWH New 3000 | 4000 300 750 | 300 | 7000 | 8000 | 4300 | 4750 | 8000 | 4000 | 4300 | 8000 | 4750
Old 0 4000 300 750 | 300 | 4000 | 8000 | 4300 | 4750 | 8000 | 4000 | 4300 | 8000 | 4750
MWC/ MWP New 3000 | 4200 300 750 | 300 | 7200 | 8400 | 4500 | 4950 | 8400 | 4200 | 4500 | 8400 | 4950
Old 0 4200 300 750 | 300 | 4200 | 8400 | 4500 | 4950 | 8400 | 4200 | 4500 | 8400 | 4950
BWH New 3000 | 4200 300 750 | 300 | 7200 | 8400 | 4500 | 4950 | 8400 | 4200 | 4500 | 8400 | 4950
X1 Old 0 4200 300 750 | 300 | 4200 | 8400 | 4500 | 4950 | 8400 | 4200 | 4500 | 8400 | 4950
BWC/ BWP New 3000 | 4400 300 750 | 300 | 7400 | 8800 | 4700 | 5150 | 8800 | 4400 | 4700 | 8800 | 5150
Old 0 4400 300 750 | 300 | 4400 | 8800 | 4700 | 5150 | 8800 | 4400 | 4700 | 8800 | 5150
cwH New 3000 | 3800 300 750 | 300 | 6800 | 7600 | 4100 | 4550 | 7600 | 3800 | 4100 | 7600 | 4550
Old 0 3800 300 750 | 300 | 3800 | 7600 | 4100 | 4550 | 7600 | 3800 | 4100 | 7600 | 4550
CWC/ CWP New 3000 | 4000 300 750 | 300 | 7000 | 8000 | 4300 | 4750 | 8000 | 4000 | 4300 | 8000 | 4750
Old 0 4000 300 750 | 300 | 4000 | 8000 | 4300 | 4750 | 8000 | 4000 | 4300 | 8000 | 4750
MWH New 3000 | 4300 300 750 | 300 | 7300 | 8600 | 4600 | 5050 | 8600 | 4300 | 4600 | 8600 | 5050
Old 0 4300 300 750 | 300 | 4300 | 8600 | 4600 | 5050 | 8600 | 4300 | 4600 | 8600 | 5050
MWC/ MWP New 3000 | 4500 300 750 | 300 | 7500 | 9000 | 4800 [ 5250 | 9000 | 4500 | 4800 | 9000 | 5250
Old 0 4500 300 750 | 300 | 4500 | 9000 | 4800 | 5250 | 9000 | 4500 | 4800 | 9000 | 5250
BWH New 3000 | 4500 300 750 | 300 | 7500 | 9000 | 4800 [ 5250 | 9000 | 4500 | 4800 | 9000 | 5250
XII Old 0 4500 300 750 | 300 | 4500 | 9000 | 4800 | 5250 | 9000 | 4500 | 4800 | 9000 | 5250
BWC/ BWP New 3000 | 4700 300 750 | 300 | 7700 | 9400 | 5000 [ 5450 | 9400 | 4700 | 5000 | 9400 | 5450
Old 0 4700 300 750 | 300 | 4700 | 9400 | 5000 | 5450 | 9400 | 4700 | 5000 | 9400 | 5450
cwH New 3000 | 4100 300 750 | 300 | 7100 | 8200 | 4400 | 4850 | 8200 | 4100 | 4400 | 8200 | 4850
Old 0 4100 300 750 | 300 | 4100 | 8200 | 4400 | 4850 | 8200 | 4100 | 4400 | 8200 | 4850
CWC/ CWP New 3000 | 4300 300 750 | 300 | 7300 | 8600 | 4600 | 5050 | 8600 | 4300 | 4600 | 8600 | 5050
Old 0 4300 300 750 | 300 | 4300 | 8600 | 4600 | 5050 | 8600 | 4300 | 4600 | 8600 | 5050




